Polymer PTC Thermistors
LP30 Series
Electrical Characteristics
Part # I
H
I
T Ttrip V max Imax Pd typ. Rmin Rmax
(amps) (amps) (seconds) (volts) (amps) (watts) (ohms ) ( ohms)
LP30-090 0.90 1.80 7.1 30 40 0.91 0.07 0.12
LP30-110 1.10 2.20 6.6 30 40 1.00 0.05 0.10
LP30-135 1.35 2.70 7.3 30 40 1.11 0.04 0.08
LP30-160 1.60 3.20 8.0 30 40 1.20 0.03 0.07
LP30-185 1.85 3.70 8.7 30 40 1.27 0.03 0.06
LP30-250 2.50 5.00 10.3 30 40 1.34 0.02 0.04
LP30-300 3.00 6.00 10.8 30 40 2.01 0.02 0.05
LP30-400 4.00 8.00 12.7 30 40 2.51 0.01 0.03
LP30-500 5.00 10.00 14.5 30 40 3.01 0.01 0.03
LP30-600 6.00 12.00 16.0 30 40 3.51 0.005 0.02
LP30-700 7.00 14.00 17.5 30 40 3.80 0.005 0.02
LP30-800 8.00 16.00 18.8 30 40 4.00 0.005 0.02
LP30-900 9.00 18.00 20.0* 30 40 4.21 0.005 0.01
Product Dimensions (millimeters)
Part # A
Max.
B